
We bring a new, 
all inclusive, 
pricing 
structure to 
Tanzania and 
our motto is:
Affordable & Accessible 

Tanzanian Safaris
We operate in Central 
and Southern Tanzania 
and our hunting areas 
are larger than 500,000 
acres.

The Hunting Block:
We make it AFFORDABLE because of 
our unique pricing structure. It is also 
not our only source of income, but an 
added hunting option for our existing 
client base. 

Our hunting blocks are accessible 
by car within a 5-hour drive from 
a commercial airport, making it 
ACCESSIBLE.

Travelling: Getting 
there and back
•	 We handle all your travel 

arrangements to make sure that we 
get you there, hassle free. 

•	 You need a visitor’s visa to go to 
Tanzania and that can be obtained 
on-line.

•	 Charter flights is available.

General Information:
1.	 Hunting vehicles:  
	 Are very well equipped 4x4 

vehicles, rigged to make your 
transportation and  recovery of 
game as effortless as possible.

2.	 Medical: 
	 Tanzania is a malarial area 

and precautions must be taken. 
Consult your physician.           
-- Emergency Medical Evacuation 
Insurance is mandatory.

3.	 Travel arrangements: 
	 Fly into Dar Es Salaam, pick up 

by UTS representative and taken 
to a hotel for your overnight stay, 
next day fly to a commercial 
airport on a commercial flight, 
pick up by UTS representative 
and driven out to camp. Same 
arrangements at conclusion of the 
safari.

4.	 Visa Requirements: 
	 You will need a Visa which can 

be obtained at your local TZ 
consulate ahead of time.

5.	 Electricity: 
	 220V AC supplied via solar and/

or generator. Camps do have US 
adapters.

6.	 Climate: 
-- Daytime July and August 75° F 
to 85° F and at night 64° F to 
72° F.

-- Daytime September and 
October 85° F to 95° F and at 
night 70° F to 80° F.

7.	 Hunting Regulations:
-- Hunting season 1 July – 31 
December, driest period July – 
mid November.

-- No hunting of female, young or 
immature animals.

-- Hunting is only to be conducted 
in the daylight hours.

-- Hunting is strictly regulated 
by a quota system therefore 
we need to know what your 
wish list is to ensure quota is 
available.
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Packaged Prices
License Type: Regular

Hunt Description Days  Total

Buffalo (1 Buff) – 
10 Hunts per season

8 $21,950.00

Buffalo (2 Buff) – 
4 Hunts per season

10 $31,950.00

Buffalo/Hippopotamus 
(1 Buff) – 2 Hunts per 
season

10 $24,950.00

License Type: Premium

Hunt Description Days  Total

Lion/Buffalo/Hyena – 
1 Hunt per season

18 $69.950.00

Leopard/Buffalo – 
5 Hunts per season

12 $49,950.00

Trophy Fees 2025
Species Trophy Fee Regular Major Premium
Buffalo Cape (1) $4,500.00 x x x

Buffalo Cape (2) $5,500.00 x x x

Buffalo Cape (3) $6,950.00  x x

Buffalo Cape (4) $7,950.00   x

Leopard $6,900.00   x

Lion $16,500.00   x

Elephant $33,000.00   x

Civet $1,500.00  x x

Kudu East African $3,500.00  x x

Eland Paterson $3,950.00  x x

Sable Roosevelt $5,500.00  x x

Hyena Spotted $1,500.00 x x x

Hippopotamus $6,500.00 x x x

Crocodile Nile $5,500.00 x x x

Baboon Olive $550.00 x x x

Lichtenstein Hartebeest $1,500.00 x x x

Impala Johnson $850.00 x x x

Warthog $850.00 x x x

Zebra Bhomeii $2,500.00 x x x

Bushpig $850.00 x x x

Bushbuck East African $1,200.00 x x x

Reedbuck Common $1,500.00 x x x

Duiker Red-Flanked $1,500.00 x x x

Duiker Common $650.00 x x x

Wildebeest Niassa $3,500.00 x x x

Waterbuck Common $2,400.00 x x x

Pricing:
The Tanzania Government changed 
their price structures and fees in 2019. 
The following information is correct 
and updated. There are three types of 
licenses:
1.	 Regular Safari
2.	 Major Safaris 
3.	 Premium Safari

Each TYPE of license allows you to hunt 
certain animals, and a certain amount of 
some species. We have simplified this 
complicated list for you.

Hunters are welcome to book in two 
ways with Ultimate Tanzania Safaris:

1. Packaged Safaris:
These hunts are slightly discounted BUT 
limits the hunters to specific species as 
listed in the package.
Plains Game can be added for trophy 
fees only, as quota is available.

Packaged Pricing 
Structure Including 
ALL Cost and Fees:

Custom Safari Rates
U.T.S. Day Fees: Travelling Fees: 
Regular Safaris: $1,850.00 per day DAR-SONGEA-DAR
Major Safaris: $2,200.00 per day Hotel: $100.00
Premium Safaris: $3 500.00 per day Airfare $600.00 (+/-)
Government License Fees: Road Transfers: $500.00
Regular: $1,500.00 Charter Fees:
Major: $3,500.00 208 Cessna Caravan $5,900.00 per flight
Premium: $4,750.00 206 Cessna $3,900.00 per flight
Firearm Permit: $150.00 per firearm Observer Fees: 
Ammunition Tax: $2.00 per round $350.00 per day

2. CUSTOM SAFARIS:
Here the hunter pays a daily rate and all associated cost as listed below PLUS the 
Trophy fees of each animal he hunts. The quota, however, for EACH specie on his 
license is reserved for him, if available at time of booking.

All-inclusive Hunt packages
Tanzania


